
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

2

3

2

4

5

3

1

3

4

5

6

4

6

7

2

5

3

4

8

6

7

5

7

8

9

9

10

No.

12

24

10

27

120

81

36

66

26

06

199

4

110

777

133

18

01

02

05

20

22

33

38

58

77

99

105

118

211

391

721

811

Name

Chris DeMinco

Ronnie Randall

Mayo Smith

Tom Bork

Russell Gee

Rob Mocas

Jerry Peters

Peter Schick

Bill Branson

Skott Burkland

Vince Vaccaro

Ed McMahon

Ryan Harrold

Steve Rauh

Steve LeBrun

David LeBrun

Alan Tosler

Cliff Berry

Robert Newman, Jr

Kent Bain

Linwood Staub

Allan Robbins

Richard Madia

James Cullen

Russ Poole

Jay Iliohan

Harry McPherson

Keith Dunbar

Charles Guest

Herb Wetanson

Richard Naze

Nicolas Clemence

Class

8CP

8BP

8AP

8BP

8BS

8BS

8BP

8CP

8BP

8BP

8BS

8RS

8CP

8BS

8BS

8BS

8CP

8BP

8BP

8AP

8CP

8AP

8AP

8BP

8CP

8BS

8AP

8CP

8CP

8BP

8CP

8CP

Best Tm

2:54.563

2:55.229

2:55.795

2:55.973

2:58.573

3:02.751

3:04.075

3:04.488

3:05.642

3:05.678

3:06.023

3:09.194

3:09.303

3:10.451

3:11.432

3:17.911

Yr

79

66

72

70

69

67

69

70

69

69

72

72

73

71

70

70

65

72

70

72

72

70

74

72

70

66

95

67

81

61

72

67

Make

Mazda

Porsche

Porsche

Datsun

BMW

Alfa Romeo

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Ford

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Datsun

Datson

Lotus

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Datsun

Datsun

Datsun

Porsche

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Ford

Lotus

Mazda

Lotus

Porsche

Porsche

Model

RX7

911

911RS

240Z

2002

GTV

911

914/6

911S

911

GTV

Pinto

914/6

GTV

510

510

Elan

914/6

911S

914/6

240 Z

240Z

260Z

914/6

914/6

GTA

Mustang Cobra

Elan

RX7

7

911

911S

Hometown

Rush NY

Westport CT

Fairport NY

Hudson OH

Pointe Verde FL

Saint Louis MO

Marcellus NY

Brick NJ

S. Salem NY

Hamburg NY

Boca Raton FL

Webster NY

Canadaiqua NY

Auburn NY

New York NY

Ft Lauderdale FL

New York NY

Fairfirld CT

Doylestown Pa

Webster NY

Geneva NY

Burlingame CA

Lewisberry PA

Silver Creek NY

Statesville NC

Warren OH

Greensboro NC

New York NY

Muncie IN

Costa Mesa AZ

Sorted on Best Lap time
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The Finger Lakes Wine Country Classic

Group  8

Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 7:58:40

Watkins Glen International  3.370 Miles

6/8/2013 08:00 AM


